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DROBOTINA CHLAPCI I
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Robert OlSar
Maxmilian Hlavinka
Michal Hrebik
Jakub Marusak
Adam Janele
Lukas Hovbel
Lukas Macela

DROBOTINA DiVKY I
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Marie Sirova
Karolina Havlasova
Laura Anna Timova
Daniela Darikova
Adéla Kocova
Lenka Janelova
Magdalena Fixova
Josefina Kolatorova
Laura Odstrcilova
Nikol Darikova

DROBOTINA CHLAPCI |
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Vojtéch Novak
Luka$ Sindelar
Idmar Janele
Dalibor Novotny
Ondrej Tr¢
Adam Hovbel

DROBOTINA DiVKY |
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Anna Fixova
Tereza Prollerova
Julie Klapkova
Simona Necasova

PRIPRAVKA CHLAPCI II
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Jakub Havlas
Stépan Picha

Armin Jakub Fridrich
Matyas Hrebik
Véclav Novotny

PRIPRAVKA DIVKY lI
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Anna Sirova
Viktorie Zetova
Magdalena Lotova
Hana Perutkova
Tereza Krobova
Anna Jahvodkova
Adélka Vasakova
Veronika Bockova
Anna Cervena

PRIPRAVKA CHLAPCI |
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Jan Kopfiva

ROCNIK

2009
2009
2011
2009
2012
2012
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2010
2011
2011
2012

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2007
2008

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006

2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

2003

ODDIL
PK Ceska Lipa

SKI Janov Bedfichov
Jablonné v Pod,j.

MS Beruska N. Bor
MS Polevsko

Dukla Liberec
Lindava

AC Cvikov

Chotyné

AC Ceska Lipa

MS Beruska Novy Bor
SK Maxipes Fik

SKI Polevsko
Kunratice

Chotyné

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
MS Beruska N.Bor
Katefinky

Lindava

DDM Smetanka

SK Maxipes Fik
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
Svor

Lindava
AC Ceska Lipa

Tatran Jablonné v Pod;.

SKI Janov-Bedfichov
Dukla Liberec

Dukla Liberec

DDM Cvikovacek
Svor

AC Ceska Lipa
Jablonné v Pod,.
Svor

SKI Polevsko

Novy Bor Smetanka

Jiskra N. Bor

CAS

00:01:02
00:01:03
00:01:15
00:01:19
00:01:39
00:01:46
00:01:49

00:00:53
00:00:58
00:01:03
00:01:12
00:01:13
00:01:26
00:01:28
00:02:10
00:02:34
00:02:41

00:00:51
00:00:51
00:00:51
00:00:56
00:00:59
00:01:08

00:00:50
00:01:03
00:01:08
00:01:17

00:01:34
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:45
00:01:52

00:01:39
00:01:41
00:01:47
00:01:48
00:01:55
00:02:00
00:02:05
00:02:18
00:02:18

00:01:23
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Michal Tima
Jaromir Novotny
Patrik Majcher
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MLADSI ZAKYNE
1
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MLADSI ZACI
1
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STARSI ZACI
1
2

STARS| ZAKYNE
1
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DOROSTENCI
1
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4

DOROSTENKY
1
2
3

JUNIORI
1

Jana Fixova
Veronika Prollerova
Klara Novakova
Vendula Kucerova
Katefina Petrova
Eliska Kostalova
Eliska NeCasova
Ema Cervena

Jana Holec¢kova
Lucie ValeSova

Monika Fridrichova
Mirka Perutkova
Lucie Cermakova

Josef Zatka

Jakub Silny

Libor Ulrich

Jifi Rozsypal

Michal Votypka
Ondfej Cmunt
Ondfej Marusak
Armin Jakub Fridrich
Zdenék Petrak

Vit Jahvodka

Matyas Hroch
Matous Kosina

Adéla Kopecka
Anna Kucéerova
Markéta BoCkova
Katefina Arltova

Ondrej Olsar
Ondfej Arnold
Pavel Herman
Milan Vasak

Nikola Horc¢ickova
Nikol Majcherova
Kristyna Sihelnikova

Petr Cmunt

2004
2003
2004

2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004

2001
2002
2001

2001
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2005
2002
2002

2000
1999

1999
1999
2000
2000

1997
1998
1998
1998

1998
1999
1998

1996

AC Cvikov
OB Liberec
SKI Polevsko

SK Maxipes Fik
AC Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
Svor

AC Ceska Lipa
Svor

Svor
Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
Lindava

SKI Polevsko
Cvikovacek Cvikov
Jiskra N.Bor

SKI Polevsko

BS N.Bor

TJ Jiskra NovyBor

Tatran Jablonné v Podj.

Svor
Svor

ACCLI
LHS

Ceska Lipa

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor

PK Ceska Lipa
Cvikov

Slovan VDF
SKI Polevsko

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
SKI Polevsko
SKI Polevsko

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor

00:01:25
00:01:47
00:01:57

00:01:32
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:40
00:01:47
00:01:48
00:01:54
00:01:55
00:02:04
00:02:14

00:02:32
00:02:44
00:03:03

00:02:27
00:02:29
00:02:31
00:02:39
00:02:41
00:02:46
00:02:49
00:02:52
00:03:11
00:03:28

00:11:22
00:12:19

00:12:42
00:12:45
00:12:46
00:12:50

00:10:10
00:11:02
00:11:10
00:13:45

00:12:38
00:13:02
00:14:26

00:09:55



2

JUNIORKY
1

OOk WN

MUZI MILARI
1

a b wWN

ZENY MILARKY
1

NOoO ok~ WN

MUZI VYTRVALCI
1
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Filip Svacha

Tereza Hrochova
Jana Vaclavikova
Daniela Cerna
Lenka Minarova
Zuzana Lincova
Kamila Rezni¢kova

Pavel Vodicka
Petr Louda
Tomas Kozler
Miroslav Proller
Vasil Dogaru

Monika Fridrichova
Hana Svitakova
Jana Sirova

Sarka Pulkrabova
Jana Novotna
Alena Bouchnerova
Hana Pénickova

Miroslav Dariko
Michal Matéju
Vaclav Kolaf

Jan Smid

Pavel Choténovsky
Michal Rostéjnsky
Ale$ Vohanka
Martin Stezka
David Dvorak
Milan Németh
Kamil Krejny

Jan Postolka
Miroslav Janecek
Ondrej Vanis

Jan Zatka

Pavel Souhrada
Marcel Ludwig
Tomas Kamenec
Jakub Martinec
Lukas Paluska
Ondrej Pleticha
Tomas Hackel
Ondfej Jasansky
Karel Homolka
Lukas Netolicky
Stanislav Koutny
Robert Hnilica
Tomas TreSnak

1995

1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995

1985
1964
1990
1970
1981

2001
1990
1965
1972
1973
1974
1956

1977
1977
1989
1982
1976
1977
1979
1984
1994
1978
1977
1981
1998
1995
1975
1982
1989
1977
1986
1981
1995
1980
1979
1981
1979
1976

1979

AC Ceska Lipa

ACCL

Sklarna Ajeto
AC Ceska Lipa
SKI Polevsko

C.K. Looser Deutsch Gabel

Varnsdorf

AC Ceska Lipa
Rumburk

Ceska Lipa
Swahil Beer Team

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
Liberec

SKI Polevsko
Liberec

AC Ceska Lipa
Novy Bor

Chotyné

Slavia Liberec Orienteering
AC Slovan Liberec
SKI Polevsko
Volfartice

Liberec

CC Varnsdorf
Chribska

Novy Bor

XDK.cz

Swahill Beer Team CL
CL

TJN

TJN

SKI Polevsko

Ceska Lipa

C.K. Looser Deutsche Gabel
HO Novy Bor
Fcstore.cz

TJ Sokol MSeno
Sosnova

Ceska Lipa

Liberec

AC Jirny

Ceska Lipa

OK Bor

OK Bor

AC Ceska Lipa

00:10:35

00:11:11
00:11:13
00:13:06
00:14:50
00:14:59
00:16:41

00:10:13
00:10:18
00:10:47
00:12:19
00:14:12

00:13:54
00:14:13
00:15:38
00:15:46
00:16:48
00:17:36
00:20:33

00:33:30
00:33:41
00:34:11
00:35:01
00:35:06
00:35:23
00:35:56
00:37:11
00:37:26
00:38:23
00:38:35
00:38:42
00:38:57
00:39:12
00:39:27
00:40:09
00:41:43
00:41:49
00:42:25
00:44:34
00:45:14
00:47:12
00:47:45
00:51:19
00:51:25
00:54:32
00:54:32
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Katefina Loubkova
Ivana Slaména
Stépanka Sebelkova
Laura Matulova
Katefina Matéju
Zuzana Dankova
Jana Fixova

Eva Matéjckova
Jindra Krobova
Petra Kfizova
Pavla Kopecka
Andrea Rejholcova
Lucie Dospélova
Helena Loubkova
Veronika Klapkova
Zuzana Hanova
Jitka Rozborova
Eva Svachova

Jifi Fix

Jaroslav Jira

Jifi Novotny

Jifi Smolik
Lubo$ Sadovsky
Karel Valenta
Zdenék Kubicek
Libor Macura
Jaroslav Hofman
Vladimir Blazek
Petr Jandac
Martin Horak
Vladislav Kvasnicka
Michal Kosina
Mojmir Cerveny

Zdenék Bufka
Vladimir Srachta
Pavel Horacek
Oldfich Slamény
Milan Spurny
Milan Prochazka
Jan Kadavy

Jan Pospichal
Vlastimil Tutalek
Josef Dnebovsky
Karel Pénicka

Celkem zavodnikd: 173

1982
1984
1978
1984
1980
1982
1975
1993
1976
1980
1974
1969
1990

1979
1995
1968
1965

1974
1971
1971
1972
1965
1974
1972
1973
1971
1968
1966
1973
1974
1972
1974

1957
1960
1964
1952
1961
1948
1947
1957
1961
1960
1955

Eleven Rubena Cvikov
AC Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa

Slavia Liberec Orienteering
Chotyné

SK Maxipes Fik
Rumburk

Jablonné v Pod,j.

PK Straz p.R.

Ceska Lipa

OK Bor

Varnsdorf

Eleven Rubena Cvikov
AC Krompach

Sklarna Ajeto

TJ Slovan Varnsdorf

SK Maxipes Fik

AC Ceska Lipa
Katefinky

Doksy

Jablonec n. Nisou
Bé&Zecky krouzek Varnsdorf
OK Mnichovo Hradisté
Novy Bor

Krasna Lipa

Liberec

Novy Bor

Motiv Sport

Lysa nad Labem

LHS

AC Ceska Lipa
Cvikov

Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa

CC Varnsdorf
Doksy

Jablonec nad Nisou
Cykloklub Varnsdorf
Doksy

L100 Ceska Lipa
Space Novy Bor

00:38:49
00:41:22
00:41:36
00:42:40
00:43:16
00:43:55
00:44:04
00:44:59
00:46:16
00:48:13
00:49:59
00:50:57
00:51:32
00:52:42
00:54:55
00:55:19
00:58:33
01:03:21

00:33:56
00:34:43
00:35:36
00:36:02
00:37:03
00:37:39
00:37:45
00:40:36
00:41:06
00:41:30
00:43:51
00:43:53
00:43:57
00:44:42
00:50:58

00:36:07
00:38:13
00:39:38
00:41:08
00:42:29
00:42:58
00:43:08
00:46:01
00:47:01
00:48:31
00:55:01



	výsledky

